
160

160 170

160 160 190

160 180 210 210

160 180 210 210 230

160 190 210 210 230 210

160 180 210 230 230 230 200

160 170 210 210 230 230 230 170

160 170 210 210 230 230 230 230 160

160 170 200 210 230 210 190 170 160 160福 山 駅 前⑩

東川口五丁目

　福山駅前→バラ公園前→一文字町→松浜二丁目→福山駅前

⑤

②

③

令和3年１1月１日　改定

⑧

⑦

南 町

川 口 町 東

⑨

④

曙循環線

①

松 浜 町

四ツ樋・松浜二丁目

新浜一丁目

霞 町

中央図書館ローズコム

一ツ樋・観音堂

⑥

曙町五丁目
曙小学校前

曙町一丁目
曙町六丁目

住 吉 町

木 綿 橋
福 山 駅 前

花園町・緑町公園前

バ ラ公園前

松浜四丁目

東多治米
東川口四丁目

一文字町
日東製網前
曙公園入口
曙町四丁目


